
DELHI LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI

Old Secretariat, Delhi – 110 054
Tel : 23890468, 23890163

F.19(32)/2015-2016/LAS/IT/5551 Dated : 28.9.2015

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Delhi Legislative Assembly invites rate for Annual Maintenance Contract of Desktops,
Printers and UPSs from eligible firms registered under the portal
https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in/ through online bid systems.

All the systems are installed in the Legislative Assembly Secretariat. Blacklisted and/or those
contractors/firms/agency who have been debarred from future tendering shall not be allowed to
e-tendering of the work.

Tender for AMC of the following items : -

S.No. Details of Machine Quantity
1. Desktops 28 (Twenty Eight)
2. Printers Samsung ML1610 12 (Twelve)
3. Printers HP Laserjet 1010 14(Fourteen)
4. Printers HP Laserjet P 1566 07 (Seven)
5. UPS (Datex Electronics) 700 VA Offline UPS with 15 minutes Backup 9 (Nine)
6. UPS (Keptron Electronics) 700 VA offline UPS with 15 Minutes Backup 12 (Twelve)

Publishing Date 01/10/2015 at 4.30 pm
Start date of downloading the Tender Form 01/10/2015  at 4.30 pm
Last date of downloading the Tender Form 21 /10/2015  at 12.00 noon
Pre Bid Meeting Date 05/10/2015 at 2.30 pm
Bid Submission Start Date 06/10/2015 at 9.30 am
Bid Submission End Date 21/10/2015 at 12.00 noon
Date and time of opening of online Technical
Bids

21/10/2015 at 2.30 pm

Copy of DD of the Bid Security (EMD) is also required to be attached online along with other
document

No document/certificate will be accepted after the closing date and time of the tender.
Tenders sent by post or courier will also not be accepted. The EMD should be submitted to the
Secretariat in sealed envelope as per RFP.

DEPUTY SECRETARY (IT)
Delhi Legislative Assembly


		2015-10-01T15:25:05+0530
	NCT of Delhi
	VELMURUGAN CHITHRAI




